middleatlantic.com | middleatlantic.ca
what great systems are built on.™
96-01242 / rev c / 9-30-16
VDM Series
 vision display mounts
safe, reliable display mounting with
the professional features that enable
efficient installation

.40 [10]
2X 32.00 [813]
2.00 [51] 6.0
[152]
F
Part #
Capacity
Lbs/Kg Vesa Size Range
Recommended
Display Size A B
C
Range D E F G
PRX-MP-9X12
Included
(small comp. mt)
VDM-400-F 150 / 68.0 75x75mm - 400x400mm 22”-46” 8.58 [218] 6.38 [162] 1.70 [42] - 17.20 [436] 19.30 [490] 16.56 [420] 15.85 [402] 17.76 [451] yes
VDM-600-F 180 / 81.7 75x75mm - 600x500mm 40”-70” 8.58 [218] 6.38 [162] 1.70 [42] - 25.50 [648] 27.40 [696] 20.47 [520] 19.76 [502] 25.87 [657] yes
VDM-800-F 200 / 90.7 75x75mm - 800x600mm 46”-90” 8.58 [218] 6.38 [162] 1.70 [42] - 32.60 [828] 34.50 [876] 24.49 [622] 23.69 [602] 32.95 [837] yes
VDM-400-F-LP 80 / 36.3 75x75mm - 400x400mm 22”-46” 3.17 [81] 1.08 [28] 1.42 [36] - 15.75 [400] 17.76 [451] 20.40 [519] 15.82 [402] - no
VDM-600-F-LP 100 / 45.4 75x75mm - 600x400mm 40”-70” 3.17 [81] 1.08 [28] 1.42 [36] - 23.70 [602] 25.67 [652] 20.40 [519] 15.83 [402] - no
VDM-800-F-LP 150 / 68.0 75x75mm - 800x600mm 46”-90” 3.17 [81] 1.08 [28] 1.42 [36] - 32.50 [826] 34.50 [876] 30.24 [768] 25.82 [655] - no
middleatlantic.com | middleatlantic.ca
what great systems are built on.™
3
all dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [all dimensions in brackets are in millimeters]

F
E
2X 32.0 [813]
12.0 [305]
VDM-800-T-LP
Part #
Capacity
Lbs/Kg Vesa Size Range
Recommended
Display Size A B
C
Range D E F G
PRX-MP-9X12
Included
(small comp. mt)
VDM-400-T 150 / 68.0 75x75mm - 400x400mm 22”-46” 8.58 [218] 6.38 [162] 1.25 [32] - 17.80 [452] 19.30 [490] 16.56 [420] 15.85 [402] 17.76 [451] yes
VDM-600-T 180 / 81.7 75x75mm - 600x500mm 40”-70” 8.58 [218] 6.38 [162] 1.25 [32] - 26.00 [660] 27.40 [696] 20.57 [523] 19.76 [502] 25.87 [657] yes
VDM-800-T 200 / 90.7 75x75mm - 800x600mm 46”-90” 8.58 [218] 6.38 [162] 1.25 [32] - 33.00 [838] 34.50 [876] 25.76 [654] 24.78 [629] 32.95 [837] yes
VDM-400-T-LP 80 / 36.3 75x75mm - 400x400mm 22”-46” 1.08 [28] 3.17 [81] 2.30 [59] - 15.75 [400] 17.76 [451] 17.84 [453] 15.83 [402] - no
VDM-600-T-LP 100 / 45.4 75x75mm - 600x400mm 40”-70” 1.08 [28] 3.17 [81] 2.30 [59] - 23.70 [602] 25.67 [652] 17.84 [453] 15.83 [402] - no
VDM-800-T-LP 150 / 68.0 75x75mm - 800x600mm 46”-90” 1.08 [28] 3.17 [81] 2.30 [59] - 32.28 [820] 34.50 [876] 24.49 [622] 23.70 [602] - no
Part #
Capacity
Lbs/Kg
Vesa

tilt adjustment
VDM-400-M front view
    (VDM-200-M is used as base plate for VDM-400-M)
8X Ø.26 [7]
all dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [all dimensions in brackets are in millimeters]
VDM Series
motion mounts
Part #
Capacity
Lbs/Kg Vesa Size Range
Recommended
Display Size
PRX-MP-9X12
Included
(small comp. mt)
VDM-200-M 50 / 22.7 75x75mm - 200mmx200mm 13”-37” no
VDM-400-M 50 / 22.7 75x75mm - 400mmx400mm 22”-46” yes
middleatlantic.com | middleatlantic.ca
what great systems are built on.™
5
all dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [all dimensions in brackets are in millimeters]
VDM Series
motion mounts cont.
Part #
Capacity
Lbs/Kg Vesa Size Range
Recommended
Display Size A B
C
Range D E F
PRX-MP-9X12
Included
(small comp. mt)
VDM-600-M 100 / 45.4 200x200mm - 600x400mm 40”-70” 17.08 [434] 8.62 [219] 7.87 [200] - 24.80 [630] 26.69 [678] 17.13 [435] 16.18 [411] yes
VDM-800-M 150 / 68.0 200x200mm - 800x600mm 46”-90” 17.08 [434] 8.62 [219] 7.87 [200] - 32.68 [830] 34.56 [878] 24.80 [630] 23.86 [606] yes
VDM-600-M open VDM-800-M open
back
front
back